
 

HOUSTON-GALVESTON CLEAN CITIES COALITION STAKEHOLDERS 
 
 

• Sorted by Company/Organization 
• Bold  = attended in person 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
January 27, 2016 Meeting 

Houston-Galveston Area Council of Governments 
3555 Timmons Lane, Houston, Texas 77027 

 

Member Company/Organization Phone Email Member 
Form 

Dorian Benn Building Products Transport, LLC (713) 434-8008 dab.1@buildingproductsplus.com  

Justin Stiff CenterPoint Energy/ Greater Houston Natural Gas 
Vehicle Alliance 

(713) 207-9077 justin.stiff@centerpointenergy.com Needed 

David Owen CenterPoint Energy (713) 207-6385 david.owen@CenterPointEnergy.com  

Dave Aasheim ChargePoint (214) 449-7544 dave.aasheim@chargepoint.com  

Max Hounshell Cherry Companies (713) 987-0000 max@cherrycompanies.com  

Jedediah Greenfield City of Houston (COH) (832) 393-6910 jedediah.greenfield@houstontx.gov  

Brooke McWhirter CleanFUEL USA (512) 864-0300 brooke.mcwhirter@cleanfuelusa.com  

Robert (Bob) Baldwin CNG 4 America, Inc. (281) 206-4262 bob.baldwin@cng4america.com  

Robin Cox CNG 4 America, Inc. (832) 858-5344 robin.cox@cng4america.com  

Abbott CNG Cylinders International    mabbott@cng.us.com Needed 

Karim Bousfiha CNG Source (713) 893-4753 karim.bousfiha@cngsource.com    

Jeffrey (Jeff) Dunham Consolidated Distributors, Inc. (713) 923-9100 JeffDunham04@SBCGlobal.net Needed 

Dan Martin Dual Green Consulting, LLC (512) 705-3113 dan@dualgreenconsulting.com  

Amber Smolik Enerburn Diesel Fuel Catalyst (713) 645-5024 
x119 

asmolik@cpc-pchem.com  

Terri Pollino EV Connect (951)333-1123 tpollino@evconnect.com Needed 

Kyle Bush Ferrell Gas (713) 667-1122 kylebush@ferrellgas.com Needed 

Michael Brassfield Fort Bend Independent School District (ISD) (281) 634-1946 Michael.Brassfield@fortbendisd.com  

Bill Conaway Fort Bend Independent School District (ISD) (281) 634-6189 William.Conaway@fortbendisd.com  



John G. Athon Freedom CNG (713) 725-6353 John@Freedom-CNG.com  

Eddie Murray Freedom CNG (832) 233-1189 Eddie@Freedon-CNG.com  

Brian Green Green’s Blue Flame Gas Company (713) 462-5414 brian@greensblueflame.com  

Andrew DeCandis H-GAC (832) 681-2589 Andrew.DeCandis@h-gac.com  

Annette Olsen H-GAC (832) 681-2602  Annette.Olsen@h-gac.com  

Maraed Dickinson H-GAC (832) 681-2575 Maraed.Dickinson@h-gac.com  

Robert Veazie H-GAC (832) 681-2578 Robert.Veazie@h-gac.com  

Shelley Whitworth H-GAC (713) 499-6695 shelley.whitworth@h-gac.com  

Andres G. Montes Houston Independent School District (ISD) (713) 676-9357 amontes@houstonisd.org  

Mark Swackhamer Humble Independent School District (ISD) (281) 641-8723 mark.swackhamer@humble.k12.tx.us Needed 

David Coffee International Trucks of Houston (713) 674-3444 dcoffee@kyrishtrucks.com  

Mike House J-W Power Company (903) 291-2734 mhouse@jwenergy.com  

Chase Willis LKQ Heavy Truck - Texas Best Diesel (713) 245-6774 chwillis@lkqcorp.com  

Linda Blume Longhorn Bus Sales  stonel@rushenterprises.com  

John Reece Momentum Fuel Technologies (817) 767-6019 reecej@momentumfueltech.com  

Damian  Herd Nissan North America (615) 319-0680 Damian.Herd@Nissan-Usa.com  

Chuck Russell Orbital Traction (713) 400-7256 chuck.russell@orbitaltraction.com  

Kenneth (Ken) Gathright Port of Houston Authority (PHA) (713) 670-2690 kgathright@poha.com Needed 

Tony Dale Propane Education and Research Council (PERC) (512) 260-7482 tony@spancilhillconsulting.com  

Susan Shifflett Railroad Commission of Texas (RRC) (713) 628-9915 Susan.Shifflett@rrc.texas.gov  

Diana Durand RelaDyne (713) 748-9409 Diana.Durand@reladyne.com  

Tom Laird REV LNG Marine LLC (978) 790-1765 tlaird@revlng.com  

Randy McWhirter Rush Bus Centers (212) 800-8911 McWhirterW@rushenterprises.com Needed 

Jeanette Rash SafeClear Management Group /Fast Tow (713) 228-8872 jeanetterash@gmail.com Needed 

Jeffrey Parks San Jacinto College (281) 476-1806 Jeffrey.Parks@sjcd.edu Needed 



Bruno Ramos SiEnergy (512) 261-6216 danielpope@sienergy.com Needed 

Dan Phillips Solazyme (321) 626-0989 dphillips@solazyme.com Needed 

Ruben Villegas Spectra Energy Corp (713) 627-4933 rvillegas@spectraenergy.com Needed 

Keith A. Kaup Spring Independent School District (ISD) (281) 891-6494 Kkaup@springisd.org  

Kevin Kreitz Spring Independent School District (ISD) (281) 891-6500 kkreitz@springisd.org  

Charles Airiohuodion Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT) (713) 802-5310 charles.airiohuodion@txdot.gov Needed 

Ted Skierski TruStar Energy LLC (512) 585-1818 tskierski@trustarenergy.com  

Steven Calvillo
 TYMCO, Inc. (254) 799-5546 steven.calvillo@gmail.com  

Henry Ng UH Texas Center for Clean Engines, Emissions & Fuels (832) 842-6107 hkng@Central.UH.EDU  

Jamie Stovall VNG.Co (610) 709-5500 jstovall@vng.co  

Jamie Henry Westport Parts + Service (734) 233-6751 Jhenry@westport.com  

Ben Deal  (832) 349-6659 Ben.Deal@usipc.com Needed 
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